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Lauren Lin125
Bay  Aeria ls

9.050 9.450 9.4009.400 37.300
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Am anda  T ing111
Bay  Aeria ls

9.250 9.250 9.3508.800 36.650
2* 5 8 2 2T

2T

M aya  Rao123
Bay  Aeria ls

9.250 9.300 9.1009.000 36.650
2* 3T 5 5 2T

2T

S ahana  Nandanw ar116
Bay  Aeria ls

9.000 9.150 9.0009.200 36.350
8T 7 2 6 4 

4 

M a llika  Dasgupta150
CSC  - North

9.350 9.100 9.2508.600 36.300
1 8 11 4 5 

5 

Elia  S udre140
CSC  - North

9.000 9.000 9.3008.700 36.000
8T 10 9T 3 6 

6 

Adr ian Yong151
CSC  - North

8.850 9.200 8.7509.050 35.850
11 6 4 10 7 

7 

M cKenna  Cooper130
CSC  - Morgan Hill

9.100 9.300 8.4008.850 35.650
5T 3T 7 12 8 

8 

Audrey Kw an137
CSC  - North

8.650 9.050 8.7009.150 35.550
12 9 3 11 9T

9T

Ram aa S am ant148
CSC  - North

9.150 8.700 8.8008.900 35.550
4 11 6 9 9T

9T

Em e lia  Cam pbe ll129
CSC  - Morgan Hill

9.000 9.350 8.9008.200 35.450
8T 2 12 7 11 

11 

Am e lya  Forbis131
CSC  - Morgan Hill

9.100 8.550 8.8508.700 35.200
5T 12 9T 8 12 

12 
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